
ROUND 03 PERGINE CHALLENGE - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 MAIR K. - Kawasaki 250 4T 14:56.171
Tempo Gara

1 1:47.933 18:15:08.532

2 1:36.540 18:16:45.072

3 1:36.098 18:18:21.170

4 1:37.618 18:19:58.788

5 1:38.984 18:21:37.772

6 1:39.747 18:23:17.519

7 1:39.635 18:24:57.154

8 1:39.386 18:26:36.540

9 1:40.230 18:28:16.770

 Po. 2 - # 91 MUR G. - Honda 450 4T + 28.960
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.456 18:15:12.055

2 1:39.496 18:16:51.551

3 1:40.400 18:18:31.951

4 1:40.699 18:20:12.650

5 1:40.909 18:21:53.559

6 1:43.032 18:23:36.591

7 1:42.743 18:25:19.334

8 1:42.945 18:27:02.279

9 1:43.451 18:28:45.730

 Po. 3 - # 34 GALVAGNI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 46.786
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.984 18:15:15.583

2 1:40.520 18:16:56.103

3 1:40.976 18:18:37.079

4 1:42.632 18:20:19.711

5 1:43.971 18:22:03.682

6 1:44.817 18:23:48.499

7 1:45.276 18:25:33.775

8 1:44.115 18:27:17.890

9 1:45.666 18:29:03.556

 Po. 4 - # 86 IORI G. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1:08.094
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.912 18:15:22.511

2 1:44.521 18:17:07.032

3 1:45.136 18:18:52.168

4 1:44.761 18:20:36.929

5 1:44.980 18:22:21.909

6 1:47.405 18:24:09.314

7 1:44.116 18:25:53.430

8 1:46.142 18:27:39.572

9 1:45.292 18:29:24.864

 Po. 5 - # 237 CAREGNATO L. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:10.152
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.415 18:15:25.014

2 1:44.303 18:17:09.317

3 1:45.283 18:18:54.600

4 1:45.659 18:20:40.259

5 1:44.215 18:22:24.474

6 1:46.413 18:24:10.887

7 1:45.281 18:25:56.168

8 1:46.284 18:27:42.452

9 1:44.470 18:29:26.922

 Po. 6 - # 675 UNTERSALMBERGER D. - KTM 300 2T+ 1:12.475
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.651 18:15:21.250

2 1:45.086 18:17:06.336

3 1:44.094 18:18:50.430

4 1:45.135 18:20:35.565

5 1:43.828 18:22:19.393

6 1:51.197 18:24:10.590

7 1:44.726 18:25:55.316

8 1:46.532 18:27:41.848

9 1:47.397 18:29:29.245

 Po. 7 - # 546 VEDOVA D. - Honda 250 4T + 1:15.484
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.912 18:15:31.511

2 1:45.811 18:17:17.322

3 1:44.179 18:19:01.501

4 1:45.610 18:20:47.111

5 1:44.382 18:22:31.493

6 1:45.708 18:24:17.201

7 1:43.938 18:26:01.139

8 1:44.423 18:27:45.562

9 1:46.692 18:29:32.254

 Po. 8 - # 76 GASSER J. - Honda 250 4T + 1:16.307
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.350 18:15:19.949

2 1:47.911 18:17:07.860

3 1:45.389 18:18:53.249

4 1:46.020 18:20:39.269

5 1:46.881 18:22:26.150

6 1:46.602 18:24:12.752

7 1:46.052 18:25:58.804

8 1:46.308 18:27:45.112

9 1:47.965 18:29:33.077

 Po. 9 - # 987 CESARO A. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1:20.633
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.594 18:15:26.193

2 1:45.039 18:17:11.232

3 1:45.508 18:18:56.740

4 1:45.814 18:20:42.554

5 1:45.821 18:22:28.375

6 1:46.388 18:24:14.763

7 1:45.655 18:26:00.418

8 1:49.336 18:27:49.754

9 1:47.649 18:29:37.403

 Po. 10 - # 63 DEMATTE` M. - Honda 250 4T + 1:37.821
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.579 18:15:42.178

2 1:45.986 18:17:28.164

3 1:44.832 18:19:12.996

4 1:44.473 18:20:57.469

5 1:44.601 18:22:42.070

6 1:46.532 18:24:28.602

7 1:47.581 18:26:16.183

8 1:47.369 18:28:03.552

9 1:51.039 18:29:54.591

 Po. 11 - # 101 TOLDO G. - Husqvarna 350 4T + 1:54.039
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.623 18:15:24.222

2 1:49.977 18:17:14.199

3 1:50.788 18:19:04.987

4 1:50.227 18:20:55.214

5 1:50.583 18:22:45.797

6 1:50.166 18:24:35.963

7 1:50.900 18:26:26.863

8 1:49.161 18:28:16.024

9 1:54.785 18:30:10.809

Fastest lap: 1:36.098 
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 Po. 12 - # 45 BASTIANON K. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.358 18:15:43.957

2 1:48.400 18:17:32.357

3 1:42.818 18:19:15.175

4 1:46.704 18:21:01.879

5 1:44.424 18:22:46.303

6 1:45.409 18:24:31.712

7 1:45.359 18:26:17.071

8 1:56.954 18:28:14.025

 Po. 13 - # 990 PRADAL D. - Kawasaki 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.129 18:15:34.728

2 1:52.176 18:17:26.904

3 1:50.244 18:19:17.148

4 1:48.816 18:21:05.964

5 1:47.376 18:22:53.340

6 1:47.090 18:24:40.430

7 1:49.236 18:26:29.666

8 1:48.933 18:28:18.599

 Po. 14 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha 250 4T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.937 18:15:33.536

2 1:49.471 18:17:23.007

3 1:51.104 18:19:14.111

4 1:47.118 18:21:01.229

5 1:49.502 18:22:50.731

6 1:48.253 18:24:38.984

7 1:50.230 18:26:29.214

8 1:53.746 18:28:22.960

 Po. 15 - # 179 ZANOTELLI G. - KTM 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.417 18:15:31.016

2 1:51.371 18:17:22.387

3 1:49.934 18:19:12.321

4 1:52.949 18:21:05.270

5 1:52.266 18:22:57.536

6 1:52.097 18:24:49.633

7 1:54.204 18:26:43.837

8 1:54.682 18:28:38.519

 Po. 16 - # 110 BAZZANI A. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.101 18:15:35.700

2 1:56.228 18:17:31.928

3 1:53.396 18:19:25.324

4 1:54.387 18:21:19.711

5 1:52.181 18:23:11.892

6 1:52.629 18:25:04.521

7 1:53.540 18:26:58.061

8 1:52.952 18:28:51.013

 Po. 17 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.008 18:15:32.607

2 1:53.915 18:17:26.522

3 1:55.011 18:19:21.533

4 1:52.901 18:21:14.434

5 1:54.994 18:23:09.428

6 1:56.808 18:25:06.236

7 1:54.533 18:27:00.769

8 1:54.253 18:28:55.022

 Po. 18 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.052 18:15:41.651

2 1:52.156 18:17:33.807

3 1:53.736 18:19:27.543

4 1:52.903 18:21:20.446

5 1:54.086 18:23:14.532

6 1:54.001 18:25:08.533

7 1:53.197 18:27:01.730

8 1:55.791 18:28:57.521

 Po. 19 - # 56 GIOVINETTI M. - Suzuki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.525 18:15:31.124

2 1:58.489 18:17:29.613

3 1:53.673 18:19:23.286

4 1:52.233 18:21:15.519

5 2:03.086 18:23:18.605

6 1:54.620 18:25:13.225

7 1:55.133 18:27:08.358

8 1:51.431 18:28:59.789

 Po. 20 - # 276 SGUALDO M. - Husqvarna 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.497 18:15:34.096

2 1:56.906 18:17:31.002

3 1:53.257 18:19:24.259

4 1:54.350 18:21:18.609

5 1:55.072 18:23:13.681

6 1:56.891 18:25:10.572

7 1:56.761 18:27:07.333

8 1:53.576 18:29:00.909

 Po. 21 - # 13 BECCHETTI L. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.064 18:15:28.663

2 2:31.437 18:18:00.100

3 1:49.416 18:19:49.516

4 1:52.902 18:21:42.418

5 1:49.662 18:23:32.080

6 1:53.531 18:25:25.611

7 1:49.568 18:27:15.179

8 1:50.799 18:29:05.978

 Po. 22 - # 175 MARTINELLI T. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.149 18:15:36.748

2 1:58.389 18:17:35.137

3 1:53.417 18:19:28.554

4 1:54.002 18:21:22.556

5 2:03.984 18:23:26.540

6 1:55.329 18:25:21.869

7 1:55.542 18:27:17.411

8 1:57.472 18:29:14.883

 Po. 23 - # 550 BARISAN A. - KTM 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.733 18:15:37.332

2 1:58.286 18:17:35.618

3 2:03.223 18:19:38.841

4 1:55.377 18:21:34.218

5 1:57.396 18:23:31.614

6 1:57.328 18:25:28.942

7 1:57.565 18:27:26.507

8 1:53.515 18:29:20.022

Fastest lap: 1:36.098 
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 Po. 24 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.650 18:15:38.249

2 1:54.629 18:17:32.878

3 1:53.977 18:19:26.855

4 1:54.662 18:21:21.517

5 2:02.649 18:23:24.166

6 2:00.106 18:25:24.272

7 2:01.096 18:27:25.368

8 1:58.943 18:29:24.311

 Po. 25 - # 113 FACCHINI A. - Husqvarna 300 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.061 18:15:43.660

2 1:57.166 18:17:40.826

3 1:56.010 18:19:36.836

4 2:06.926 18:21:43.762

5 1:59.713 18:23:43.475

6 1:58.957 18:25:42.432

7 1:56.735 18:27:39.167

8 1:57.061 18:29:36.228

 Po. 26 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.842 18:15:44.441

2 1:59.908 18:17:44.349

3 1:58.964 18:19:43.313

4 2:00.064 18:21:43.377

5 1:59.710 18:23:43.087

6 2:00.384 18:25:43.471

7 1:57.953 18:27:41.424

8 1:58.700 18:29:40.124

 Po. 27 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. - Suzuki 250 4T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.607 18:15:48.206

2 2:00.981 18:17:49.187

3 1:59.800 18:19:48.987

4 1:59.231 18:21:48.218

5 2:00.946 18:23:49.164

6 2:01.283 18:25:50.447

7 2:02.513 18:27:52.960

8 1:59.566 18:29:52.526

 Po. 28 - # 257 CANCIAN M. - KTM 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.482 18:15:41.081

2 1:59.193 18:17:40.274

3 1:54.951 18:19:35.225

4 1:56.612 18:21:31.837

5 1:59.109 18:23:30.946

6 2:00.481 18:25:31.427

7 2:17.681 18:27:49.108

8 2:11.419 18:30:00.527

 Po. 29 - # 116 TRENTINI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.095 18:15:45.694

2 2:01.098 18:17:46.792

3 2:00.849 18:19:47.641

4 2:02.948 18:21:50.589

5 2:03.045 18:23:53.634

6 2:04.053 18:25:57.687

7 2:02.485 18:28:00.172

8 2:00.957 18:30:01.129

 Po. 30 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.645 18:15:55.244

2 2:06.274 18:18:01.518

3 2:06.554 18:20:08.072

4 2:06.848 18:22:14.920

5 2:07.021 18:24:21.941

6 2:10.770 18:26:32.711

7 2:08.424 18:28:41.135

 Po. 31 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.963 18:15:54.562

2 2:08.614 18:18:03.176

3 2:08.033 18:20:11.209

4 2:06.850 18:22:18.059

5 2:08.198 18:24:26.257

6 2:07.913 18:26:34.170

7 2:08.534 18:28:42.704

 Po. 32 - # 218 SALA M. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.186 18:16:09.785

Fastest lap: 1:36.098 
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